10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

District Manager

General Manager
Administrative Finance
Manager

IT Manager

Human Resources Manager
Scientific Operations Manager
Public Outreach Manager
Lead Supervisor

Vector Ecologist

Field Supervisor

Field Supervisor
Environmental Biologist
Biologist

Field Supervisor

Biologist

IT/GIS Analyst

Biologist

Other Positions Held Special District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Information Systems

Administration

Surveillance

Public Outreach

Control Operations

Surveillance

Operations

Control Operations

Surveillance

Surveillance

Control Operations

Surveillance

Information Systems

Surveillance

Total Wages

$228,986

$172,954

$133,169

$129,676

$128,388

$125,409

$116,666

$111,186

$109,614

$102,419

$97,519

$96,997

$92,847

$92,469

$91,800

$90,833

$90,744

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$65,079
$48,711
$43,666
$21,136
$36,951
$42,699
$32,740
$36,113
$32,046
$38,635
$33,899
$22,518
$33,094
$34,484
$13,027

$18,770

$20,868



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Field Supervisor

Assistant Vector Ecologist
Executive Secretary

Public Information And
Technology Officer

Shop Mechanic |

Lead Vector Control Technician
Lab Assistant Il

Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Shop Mechanic Il

Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Biologist

Accounting Technician Il
Operations Maintenance
Technician

Vector Control Technician Il

Lab Assistant |

Vector Control Technician |l

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Control Operations

Laboratory

Administration

Administration

Fleet Maintenance

Control Operations

Surveillance

Operations

Operations

Fleet Maintenance

Operations

Control Operations

Surveillance

Administration

Operations

Control Operations

Surveillance

Control Operations

$88,825

$88,528

$86,880

$85,437

$81,898

$81,428

$80,813

$80,372

$80,238

$79,457

$78,744

$78,334

$74,697

$73,438

$73,090

$72,692

$72,222

$72,091

$33,838

$39,086

$37,841

$27,016

$26,667

$13,468

$25,964

$25,892

$32,968

$26,965

$32,669

$25,450

$17,986

$31,893

$35,067

$25,414

$21,267

$25,380



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician |l

IT/GIS Assistant

Executive Assistant

Accounting Technician |

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Lead Vector Control Technician

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician Il

Administrative Clerk

Secretary

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Information Systems

Administration

Administration

Control Operations

Operations

Control Operations

Administration

Fleet Maintenance

Public Outreach

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Public Outreach

Administration

$71,751

$70,785

$70,197

$69,775

$69,362

$68,544

$67,329

$64,051

$63,663

$63,156

$62,826

$62,755

$62,662

$62,549

$61,533

$60,867

$60,804

$60,103

$25,450

$11,361

$13,246

$17,937

$32,385

$25,473

$22,406

$11,991

$12,535

$25,543

$17,178

$29,451

$21,243

$30,593

$22,708

$11,777

$25,505

$30,117



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Utility Worker

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Vector Ecologist

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Bldg & Grounds
Maintenance
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Control Operations
Surveillance

Surveillance

Laboratory

$59,495

$59,294

$58,965

$58,961

$58,888

$58,665

$57,871

$57,215

$49,250

$49,087

$47,250

$46,284

$46,188

$40,232

$39,780

$39,687

$37,759

$37,179

$20,934

$10,326

$6,205

$23,527

$12,263

$25,554

$24,484

$24,529

$19,723

$15,644

$18,236

$22,624

$24,739

$9,360

$10,912

$24,233

$10,769

$4,623



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Utility Worker

Vector Control Technician |
Laboratory Assistant
Temporary Specialized
Employee

Vector Control Trainee
Vector Control Technician |
Laboratory Assistant
Vector Control Technician |
Vector Control Technician |
Laboratory Associate
Vector Control Technician |
Seasonal Vector Control
Operator

Vector Control Technician |
Vector Control Technician |
Vector Control Technician |
Laboratory Assistant

Vector Control Trainee

Vector Control Technician |

Coachella Valley Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Bldg & Grounds
Maintenance
Operations
Laboratory
Administration
Control Operations
Operations
Laboratory
Operations
Operations
Laboratory
Operations
Control Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Laboratory

Control Operations

Operations

$31,557

$29,310

$27,244

$25,055

$20,692

$20,331

$15,738

$15,480

$15,095

$13,306

$12,333

$10,365

$9,741

$6,538

$5,581

$5,094

$5,002

$2,569

$9,988

$3,974

$1,829

$3,372

$1,288

$1,367

$0

$0

$0

$2,198

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,875

$0



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Vector Control Technician |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Trustee

Board Member

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board

Board of Trustees

$2,382

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



