	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager		Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$228,986	\$65,079
2.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$172,954	\$48,711
3.	Administrative Finance Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$133,169	\$43,666
4.	IT Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Information Systems	\$129,676	\$21,136
5.	Human Resources Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$128,388	\$36,951
6.	Scientific Operations Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$125,409	\$42,699
7.	Public Outreach Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$116,666	\$32,740
8.	Lead Supervisor		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$111,186	\$36,113
9.	Vector Ecologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$109,614	\$32,046
10.	Field Supervisor		Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$102,419	\$38,635
11.	Field Supervisor		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$97,519	\$33,899
12.	Environmental Biologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$96,997	\$22,518
13.	Biologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$92,847	\$33,094
14.	Field Supervisor		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$92,469	\$34,484
15.	Biologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$91,800	\$13,027
16.	IT/GIS Analyst		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Information Systems	\$90,833	\$18,770
17.	Biologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$90,744	\$20,868

18.	Field Supervisor	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$88,825	\$33,838
19.	Assistant Vector Ecologist	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$88,528	\$39,086
20.	Executive Secretary	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$86,880	\$37,841
21.	Public Information And Technology Officer	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$85,437	\$27,016
22.	Shop Mechanic I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Fleet Maintenance	\$81,898	\$26,667
23.	Lead Vector Control Technician	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$81,428	\$13,468
24.	Lab Assistant II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$80,813	\$25,964
25.	Vector Control Technician III	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$80,372	\$25,892
26.	Vector Control Technician II	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$80,238	\$32,968
27.	Shop Mechanic II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Fleet Maintenance	\$79,457	\$26,965
28.	Vector Control Technician II	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$78,744	\$32,669
29.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$78,334	\$25,450
30.	Biologist	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$74,697	\$17,986
31.	Accounting Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$73,438	\$31,893
32.	Operations Maintenance Technician	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$73,090	\$35,067
33.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$72,692	\$25,414
34.	Lab Assistant I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$72,222	\$21,267
35.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$72,091	\$25,380

36.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$71,751	\$25,450
37.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$70,785	\$11,361
38.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$70,197	\$13,246
39.	IT/GIS Assistant	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Information Systems	\$69,775	\$17,937
40.	Executive Assistant	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$69,362	\$32,385
41.	Accounting Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$68,544	\$25,473
42.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$67,329	\$22,406
43.	Vector Control Technician II	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$64,051	\$11,991
44.	Lead Vector Control Technician	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$63,663	\$12,535
45.	Administrative Clerk	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$63,156	\$25,543
46.	Administrative Clerk	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Fleet Maintenance	\$62,826	\$17,178
47.	Administrative Clerk	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$62,755	\$29,451
48.	Vector Control Technician II	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$62,662	\$21,243
49.	Vector Control Technician II	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$62,549	\$30,593
50.	Vector Control Technician II	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$61,533	\$22,708
51.	Vector Control Technician II	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$60,867	\$11,777
52.	Administrative Clerk	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$60,804	\$25,505
53.	Secretary	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$60,103	\$30,117

54.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$59,495	\$20,934
55.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$59,294	\$10,326
56.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$58,965	\$6,205
57.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$58,961	\$23,527
58.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$58,888	\$12,263
59.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$58,665	\$25,554
60.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$57,871	\$24,484
61.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$57,215	\$24,529
62.	Utility Worker	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Bldg & Grounds Maintenance	\$49,250	\$19,723
63.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$49,087	\$15,644
64.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$47,250	\$18,236
65.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$46,284	\$22,624
66.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$46,188	\$24,739
67.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$40,232	\$9,360
68.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$39,780	\$10,912
69.	Laboratory Technician	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$39,687	\$24,233
70.	Laboratory Technician	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$37,759	\$10,769
71.	Vector Ecologist	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$37,179	\$4,623

72.	Utility Worker	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Bldg & Grounds Maintenance	\$31,557	\$9,988
73.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$29,310	\$3,974
74.	Laboratory Assistant	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$27,244	\$1,829
75.	Temporary Specialized Employee	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$25,055	\$3,372
76.	Vector Control Trainee	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$20,692	\$1,288
77.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$20,331	\$1,367
78.	Laboratory Assistant	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$15,738	\$0
79.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,480	\$0
80.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,095	\$0
81.	Laboratory Associate	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$13,306	\$2,198
82.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,333	\$0
83.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$10,365	\$0
84.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$9,741	\$0
85.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$6,538	\$0
86.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$5,581	\$0
87.	Laboratory Assistant	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$5,094	\$0
88.	Vector Control Trainee	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$5,002	\$2,875
89.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$2,569	\$0

90.	Vector Control Technician I	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$2,382	\$0
91.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200	\$0
92.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200	\$0
93.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200	\$0
94.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200	\$0
95.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200	\$0
96.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200	\$0
97.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200	\$0
98.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200	\$0
99.	Trustee	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board	\$1,200	\$0
100.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,000	\$0